Categorie 55-

Klassering
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
9
9

Categorie 55+

Klassering
1

2
3
4
4
6
8
8

Deelnemer

Mark Schoeber
Joep Cox
Daan van Wylick
Daphne Janssen

Barry Raes

Teun Janssen
Marcel Jacobs

Max Raes
Tijs Geurten

Deelnemer

Bart Theeuwen

Peter Jansen
Henny Aben

Peter Savelkoels

Piet Driessen
Wim Evertz

Sjeng Janssen

Theo Huys

i

sportvisserij

Limburg
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Vangstgewicht

Vangstgewicht

15.755 gram
9.910 gram
9.685 gram
9.520 gram
9.465 gram
5.760 gram
2.085 gram

0 gram

10.115 gram
9.560 gram
2.865 gram
2.420 gram
2.420 gram
1.450 gram



